NOTICE   INVITING  TENDER 

1. Tender Reference : BHEL/EDN/PC/AMC/2021  Dt.30-08-2021 

2. Name of the work :  COMPREHENSIVE AMC FOR PCs. 

3. Duration of Contract : One Year – 1 year  

4. Earnest money deposit : Rs. 54300 (Rs. Fifty Four Thousand Three Hundred only) 

5. Last date and time for the : before 13.00 Hours on 13-09-2021 

receipt of completed tender 

6. Date and time for tender opening : At 13:30 Hours on 13-09-2021 

7. Place of submission of  

Completed tender :To be dropped in the IT&S (Box No.